
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS 07/11/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-21 - JOHN BUTLER -
11:12:15.729 1 1:40.666 84.756 51 111 19

11:13:54.792 2 1:39.063 86.127 51 111 19

11:15:35.437 3 1:40.645 84.773 51 112 19

11:17:15.185 4 1:39.748 85.536 49 112 19

L3-22 - JAMES DAILY -
11:12:06.298 1 1:42.507 83.233 68 107 19

11:13:48.772 2 1:42.474 83.260 65 106 19

11:15:31.127 3 1:42.355 83.357 68 108 19

11:17:10.533 4 1:39.406 85.830 69 106 19

11:18:52.117 5 1:41.584 83.990 70 104 19

L3-45 - MARIO OROZCO -
11:12:11.092 1 1:44.170 81.905 31 91 19

11:13:50.717 2 1:39.625 85.641 21 88 19

11:15:31.574 3 1:40.857 84.595 37 95 19

11:17:12.013 4 1:40.439 84.947 31 90 19

11:18:53.729 5 1:41.716 83.881 14 89 19

L3-14 - FREDERICK LEE -
11:13:44.278 1 1:42.390 83.328 46 102 19

11:15:24.144 2 1:39.866 85.434 50 105 19

11:17:08.073 3 1:43.929 82.095 38 105 19

11:18:48.163 4 1:40.090 85.243 47 106 19

L3-43 - RYAN RAVEN -
11:13:36.659 1 1:40.317 85.050 67 106 19

11:15:16.814 2 1:40.155 85.188 70 109 19

L3-26 - MICHAEL ANGELES -
11:14:38.896 1 1:42.638 83.127 31 82 19

11:16:19.560 2 1:40.664 84.757 37 84 19

11:18:03.121 3 1:43.561 82.386 47 86 19

L3-37 - SHAWN BENNETT -
11:13:39.676 1 1:43.396 82.518 44 89 19

11:15:22.585 2 1:42.909 82.908 48 90 19

11:17:06.679 3 1:44.094 81.964 48 90 19

11:18:47.704 4 1:41.025 84.454 49 91 19

L3-02 - ARA AKARAGIAN -
11:12:38.114 1 1:46.801 79.887 83 113 19

11:14:19.304 2 1:41.190 84.317 80 114 19

11:16:00.465 3 1:41.161 84.341 80 113 19

11:17:45.682 4 1:45.217 81.090 77 109 19

L3-05 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
11:13:19.498 1 1:43.269 82.619 46 111 19

11:15:01.599 2 1:42.101 83.564 44 110 19

11:16:43.487 3 1:41.888 83.739 45 108 19

11:18:25.986 4 1:42.499 83.240 44 109 19

L3-38 - NEIL LATHAM -
11:12:42.775 1 1:51.210 76.720 35 85 19

11:14:31.312 2 1:48.537 78.609 51 87 19

11:16:16.018 3 1:44.706 81.485 55 87 19

11:17:57.945 4 1:41.927 83.707 29 84 19

L3-11 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
11:13:40.823 1 1:43.325 82.574 82 113 19

11:15:23.479 2 1:42.656 83.113 81 112 19

11:17:08.030 3 1:44.551 81.606 71 113 19

11:18:50.497 4 1:42.467 83.266 79 109 19

L3-153 - DAVID STEWARD -
11:13:38.343 1 1:43.093 82.760 42 97 19

11:15:22.070 2 1:43.727 82.254 46 96 19

11:17:08.222 3 1:46.152 80.375 51 96 19

11:18:53.704 4 1:45.482 80.886 35 99 19

L3-18 - STEVE HAN -



11:14:40.874 1 1:44.388 81.734 87 115 19

11:16:24.091 2 1:43.217 82.661 82 108 19

11:18:07.547 3 1:43.456 82.470 87 112 19

L3-33 - JAMES FURDERER -
11:17:14.605 1 1:43.272 82.617 74 106 19

L3-09 - DONALD MARTINS -
11:12:28.988 1 1:45.686 80.730 93 114 19

11:14:14.423 2 1:45.435 80.922 89 116 19

11:15:58.621 3 1:44.198 81.883 75 111 19

11:17:42.634 4 1:44.013 82.028 85 117 19

L3-10 - MITCHELL HALL -
11:12:04.724 1 1:47.604 79.291 55 100 19

11:13:50.618 2 1:45.894 80.571 50 101 19

11:15:36.714 3 1:46.096 80.418 50 101 19

11:17:21.629 4 1:44.915 81.323 50 102 19

L2-20 - ANTHONY MCCORD -
11:14:09.879 1 1:49.598 77.848 76 108 19

11:15:58.471 2 1:48.592 78.569 65 112 19

11:17:45.520 3 1:47.049 79.702 58 113 19

L3-35 - CHARLES SHEETS -
11:16:07.726 1 1:48.658 78.522 76 106 19

11:17:56.689 2 1:48.963 78.302 39 102 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/11/2020 11:21 AM


